

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

HA and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	H	
1st On N/A B11					
N/W = 1714 634 (S.E.) Road, Hala					
to Mustaphapur					
Agency = N.B.A. Construction					
Agreement 1/10.30 SBD/2020-21.					
Dt of start = 22/12/2020					
Dt of Completion 21/09/2021					
Rate 0.41% Less on estimated cost,					
1 P/F Benchmark pillar					
1 (one) pillar					
2 clearing and grubbing of Road land.					
6 x 30 x 5.5					990.00 m ²
6 x 30 x 5.5					990.00 m ²
6 x 30 x 5.5					990.00 m ²
2 x 30 x 4.5					270.00 m ²
2 x 30 x 3.5					210.00 m ²
					3450.00 m ²
					or 0.345 m ²
3 Const of Embankment with approved material.					
Chaining	Chaining	Setting	Shifting	Shifting	Shifting
1.	0.0	0	5.67	0.00	0.00
2.	50	50	1.67	3.67	183.50
3.	100	50	1.28	1.48	74.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide T.M.B. P-10					
Qty	9.72 m ²				
	@ Rs 6466.48/m ²				Rs 62854.00
					Rs 1792
					Rs 1999647.00
13 Add 13% (12% GST and 1% LC)					Rs 259954.00
					Rs 2259601.00
14 Add Seigniorage fee 10%.					
E/w. 1085.00 m ² .					
	@ Rs 34.81 x 10%				Rs 3777.00
P.C.C 1718.					
in foundation 34.15 m ² .					
	@ Rs 520.26 x 10%				Rs 1777.00
P.C.C 1720 135.67 m ²					
in foundation	@ Rs 595.16 x 10%				Rs 9265.00
P.C.C 1720 72.49 m ² .					
in substructure	@ Rs 595.16 x 10%				Rs 4731.00
R.C.C 1725 20.81 m ² .					
sub-structure	@ Rs 646.53 x 10%				Rs 1345.00
R.C.C 1725 9.72 m ²					
in super structure	@ Rs 646.53 x 10%				Rs 628.00
Sand filling in foundation 2.70 m ² .					
	@ Rs 210.96 x 10%				Rs 57.00
					Rs 2281181.00
Less 0.41%					Rs 9353.00
(as per agreement)					Rs 2271828.00
Less previous payment					Rs 1582664.00
					Rs 889164.00

Shirke
20/03/21

J.E. (Continuation)